B FAMILY DOCTORS LOCATIONS

CITY
Tbilisi
Thbilisi
Tbilisi
Tbilisi
Thbilisi
Tbilisi
Tbilisi
Thbilisi
Tbilisi

Batumi
Kobuleti
Kutaisi
Kutaisi
Marneuli
Gardabani
Borjomi
Samtredia
Zestaphoni
Khoni
Gurjaani
Dusheti
Chiatura
Rustavi
Tetritskharo
Tsalka
Dmanisi

| CLINIC NAME

Med Investment (Vake Branch of David Tatishvili Medical Center)

JSC "Curacio”

TL Medical LLC (Isani Branch of Davit Tatishvili Medical Center)

"Med Investment” LLC (Vazha-Pshavela branch)

Med Investment LLC (Marijani branch)

Davit Tatishvili Health Center LLC (Pekini Branch of David Tatishvili Medical Center)
“S. Khechinashvili University Hospital” LLC

Initio LLC (Davit Tatishvili Medical Center)

Raymann. LLC

High-tech Multiprofile Hospital “Medcenter”.

Georgian Clinics- Kobuleti Hospital

Geohospitals LLC - Kutaisi Central Hospital

“Klinika-LJ”, LLC

Marneuli Maternity and Outpatient Medical Center "Geo Hospital", LLC
Geo Hospitals Marneuli Multiprofile Medical Center, LLC
Geo Hospitals Borjomi Multiprofile Medical Center, LLC
Geo Hospitals Samtredia Multiprofile Medical Center, LLC
Geo Hospitals Zestaphoni Ambulatory Centre, LLC

Geo Hospitals Khoni Ambulatory Centre, LLC

Geo Hospitals Gurjaani Multiprofile Medical Center, LLC
Geo Hospitals Dusheti Multiprofile Medical Center, LLC
Geo Hospitals Chiatura Multiprofile Medical Center, LLC
JSC Rustavi Central Hospital

"Regional Health Center" LLC — Tetritskharo

"Regional Health Center" LLC - Tsalka

"Regional Health Center" LLC — Dmanisi

| ADDRESS

/ Abuladze St.
2 University St.

55 Beri Gabriel Salos Ave.,
/6b Vazha-Pshavela Ave.

2 Marijani St.

28 Pekini St.

33 Chavchavadze Ave.
11 King Mirian

/ Sandro Euli St

118-120 Pushkin St.
18 Abashidze St.

10 of Solomon the First
oca Chechelashvili St.
112 Rustaveli

1 Leselidze St.

3 Saakadze St.

2 Chanturia St.

1 Agmashenebeli | lane
12 Chanturia St.

35 Marjanishwili

/1 N/71 David Agmashenebell

20 Chanturia St.

3 Saint Nino

5 Rustaveli St.

4 E. Takhaishwvili St.
37 Saint Nino St.

IRROCP

VIENNA INSURANCE GROUP

TEL

322913119
322430101
322913119
322800819
322186130
322300305
322214400
322800815
322121122
322226000
096226000
322600000
o7 7096417
431243934
322000222
322000227
322000222
322000227
322000227
322000222
322000227
322000227
322000227
341250473
322951500
322951090
322951590



® FAMILY DOCTORS LOCATIONS

| ADDRESS

u:nol:P

VIENNA INSURANCE GROUP

TEL

CITY | CLINIC NAME

Gori Gormedi

Kaspi Medalfa

Khashuri “New Clinic” LLC - Khashuri Hospital

Poti Lazika Medi Ltd

Senaki Archimede Clinic

Akhaltsikhe Georgian Clinics- Akhaltsikhe Referral Hospital

Kazbegi Regional Health Center LLC

Telavi Georgian Clinics - Telavi Referral Hospital

Lagodekhi Archimede Clinic

Sighnaghi Archimede Clinic

Dedoplistskhar “Regional Health Center” LLC - Dedoplistskharo
Kvareli Georgian Clinics — Kvareli Clinic

Ozurgeti Medalfa

Chokhatauri  Health House in Guria, LLC

Lantckhuti “Medalfa”, LLC - Lantckhuti Clinic

Zugdidi Georgian Clinics - Zugdidi Referral Hospital

Oni Oni Regional Health Center, LLC

Ambrolauri “Regional Health Center”, LLC - Ambrolauri

Tsageri “Regional Health Center” LLC - Tsageri

Sagarejo Geo Hospitals Sagarejo Multiprofile Medical Centre, LLC
Vani Geo Hospitals Vani Multiprofile Medical Centre, LLC

Bagdati Geo Hospitals Bagdati Multiprofile Medical Centre, LLC
Mtskheta Mtskheta Primary Health Center - Healthy Generation, LLC
Terjola Imereti Regional Medical Center Imermedi (Terjolamedi)
Kharagauli Regional Health Center LLC(Kharagauli)

Sackhere JSC Sachkhere District Hospital - a polyclinic union

Tianeti Regional Health Center, LLC (Tianeti)

Tskhinvali highway N14a
2/ Saakadze St.

40 Sh.Rustaveli

16 Chanturia St.

110 Rustaveli St.

105a Rustavell St.
Stepantsminda townlet, 35 Kazbegi St.
1 Sekhniashvili St

4 9 April st.

1 Mshvidobis St.

2 Natroshvili St.
Chavchavadze St.eet “Nabagrebr”
3 Ninoshvili St.

1 Chavchavadze

136 Jordania St.

206 K.Gamsakhurdia St.
10 Vatkhtang VI St.

11 Bratislava-Racha St.
371 Rustveli St.

13 Kakheti highway

84 Tavisuflebis St.

84 Kakhiani st.

28 Kostava St.

82 Rustaveli st.

41 Devdariani st.

17 Iv.Gomartell St.

/5 Rustavell st.

370224400
322640011
322600600
061601114
o7 7907068
322600000

322600600
o7 7907027
577907028

322550005
322640011
5050000364
322640011
322600000

322000227
322000227
322600227
322612305
431310303
091 /703090





